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Zataczniki:

Oswiadczenia majatkowe za 2014 rok - jednostki organizacyjne

Nazwa pliku  Typ pliku Rozmiar

Anita Fal

Dorota Frydrych
Lucyna Liput
Marek Aftanas
Maria Marszatek
Marta Such
Rafat Przymusinski |E|
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662.40 KB
524.85 KB
849.30 KB
640.20 KB
637.00 KB
736.61 KB
739.10 KB
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